Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushorthame

metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Menu
#

1 1382 4
2 1381 4
3 1380 10
4 1379 10
5 1378 10
6 1377 28
7 1376 10
8 1375 10
9 1374 2
10 1373 1
11 1372 1
12 1371 1
13 1370 2
14 1369 2
15 1368 1
16 1367 2

Ayam Pop

Ayam
Bakar

Sayur
Labu

Sayur
Jantung

Sayur
Singkong

Sayur
Catering

Sayur
Bungkus

Sayur

Sate
Padang

Sambal
Goreng
Jengkol

Sambal
Bungkus

Sambal
Ampela
Balado

Sambal
Udang

Sambal
Teri Petai

Sambal
Terlur
Puyuh

Sambal ljo
Catering

Ayam Pop
Ayam Bakar

Sayur Labu

Sayur Jantung

Sayur Singkong

Sayur Catering

Sayur Bungkus

Sayur
Sate Padang

Sambal
Goreng Jengkol

Sambal
Bungkus

Sambal
Ampela Balado

Sambal Udang

Sambal Teri
Petai

Sambal Terlur
Puyuh

Sambal ljo
Catering

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

Menucode Description Price

MO00051
MO0O0055

MO000139

MO000310

MO000084

M000183

M000298

M000286
M000290

MO00074

M000296

M000239

M000282

M000284

MOO00077

M000184

0.0
0.0

15000.0

15000.0

9091.0

5000.0

2727.0

11818.0
30909.0

17728.0

2727.0

17728.0

27973.0

19090.0

17728.0

5000.0

Flagtax
1
1



# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax

17 1366 2
18 1365 1
19 1364 3
20 1363 1

Sambel ljo
(Non)

Sambal
Goreng Ati

Sambal
Ati ayam

Sambal
Goreng
Udang

Sambal ljo

Sambal
Goreng Ati

Sambal Ati
ayam

Sambal
Goreng Udang

M000288

MO00075

M000281

MO00076

10000.0 1

17728.0 1

20000.0 1

25245.0 1

B Footer content goes here.
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