



Ms Menu

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
1	1382	4	Ayam Pop	Ayam Pop	M000051		0.0	1
2	1381	4	Ayam Bakar	Ayam Bakar	M000055		0.0	1
3	1380	10	Sayur Labu	Sayur Labu	M000139		15000.0	1
4	1379	10	Sayur Jantung	Sayur Jantung	M000310		15000.0	1
5	1378	10	Sayur Singkong	Sayur Singkong	M000084		9091.0	1
6	1377	28	Sayur Catering	Sayur Catering	M000183		5000.0	1
7	1376	10	Sayur Bungkus	Sayur Bungkus	M000298		2727.0	1
8	1375	10	Sayur	Sayur	M000286		11818.0	1
9	1374	2	Sate Padang	Sate Padang	M000290		30909.0	1
10	1373	1	Sambal Goreng Jengkol	Sambal Goreng Jengkol	M000074		17728.0	1
11	1372	1	Sambal Bungkus	Sambal Bungkus	M000296		2727.0	1
12	1371	1	Sambal Ampela Balado	Sambal Ampela Balado	M000239		17728.0	1
13	1370	2	Sambal Udang	Sambal Udang	M000282		27973.0	1
14	1369	2	Sambal Teri Petai	Sambal Teri Petai	M000284		19090.0	1
15	1368	1	Sambal Terlur Puyuh	Sambal Terlur Puyuh	M000077		17728.0	1
16	1367	2	Sambal Ijo Catering	Sambal Ijo Catering	M000184		5000.0	1

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
17	1366	2	Sambal Ijo (Non)	Sambal Ijo	M000288		10000.0	1
18	1365	1	Sambal Goreng Ati	Sambal Goreng Ati	M000075		17728.0	1
19	1364	3	Sambal Ati ayam	Sambal Ati ayam	M000281		20000.0	1
20	1363	1	Sambal Goreng Udang	Sambal Goreng Udang	M000076		25245.0	1